BOONEVILLE SCHOOLS CERTIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE 2014-2015

District #65  (Board approved 06/10/14)

Inc. | Years | BA BA+12 BA+24 | Inc. | MA MA+15 MA+30 | MA+45

Exp.

0 33,475 | 34,125 34,875 35,875 36,625 31275 37,825
550 | 1 34,025 | 34,675 35,425 550 | 36,425 37,175 37,825 38,375
550 | 2 34,575 | 35,225 35,975 550 | 36,975 37,725 38,375 38,925
550 | 3 35125 | 35,715 36,525 550 | 37,525 38,275 38,925 39,475
550 | 4 35,675 | 36325 37,075 550 | 38,075 38,825 39,475 40,025
550 | 5 36,225 | 36.875 37,625 550 | 38,625 39,375 40,025 40,575
450 | 6 36,675 | 37,325 38,075 500 | 39,125 39,875 40,525 41,075
450 | 7 3125 | 377075 38,525 500 | 39,625 40,375 41,025 41,575
450 | 8 3575 | 38,225 38,975 500 | 40,125 40,875 41,525 42,075
450 | 9 38,025 | 38,675 39,425 500 | 40,625 41,375 42,025 42,575
450 | 10 38,475 | 39,125 39,875 500 | 41,125 41,875 42,525 43,075
450 | 11 38,925 | 39,575 40,325 500 | 41,625 42,375 43,025 43,575
450 | 12 39,375 | 40,025 40,775 500 | 42,125 42,875 43,525 44,075
450 | 13 39,825 | 40,475 41,225 500 | 42,625 43,375 44,025 44,575
450 | 14 40,275 | 40,925 41,675 500 | 43,125 43,875 44,525 45,075
450 | 15 40,725 | 41,375 42,125 500 | 43,625 44,375 45,025 45,575
450 | 16 41,175 | 41,825 42,575 450 | 44,075 44,825 45,475 46,025
450 | 17 41,625 | 42,275 43,025 450 | 44,525 45,275 45,925 46,475
450 | 18 42075 | 42,725 43,475 450 | 44,975 45,725 46,375 46,925
450 | 19 42,525 | 43,175 43,925 450 | 45,425 46,175 46,825 47,375
450 | 20 42975 | 43,625 44,375 450 | 45,875 46,625 47,275 47,825
200 | 21 43,175 | 43,825 44,575 200 | 46,075 46,825 47,475 48,025
200 | 22 43,375 | 44,025 44,775 200 | 46,275 47,025 47,675 48,225
200 | 23 43,575 | 44,225 44,975 200 | 46,475 47,225 47,875 48,425
200 | 24 43,775 | 44,425 45,175 200 | 46,675 47,425 48,075 48,625
200 | 25 43,975 | 44,625 45,375 200 | 46,875 47,625 48,275 48,825
200 | 26 44,175 | 44,825 45,575 200 | 47,075 47,825 48,475 49,025
200 | 27 44,375 | 45,025 45,775 200 | 47,275 48,025 48,675 49,225
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during the contract and responsibilities.

Elementary Principal
JrH Principal

HS Principal

Asst. Elem Principal
Asst. JrH Principal
Asst. HS Principal
Gifted/Talented

Curr. Coordinator
Fed. Prog. Coord.
K-6 Curr Coord
Sr. High

Head Football Coach
Head Basketball
Head Baseball Coach
Head Softball Coach
Head Track Coach
Def. Coordinator
Asst. Football Coach
Asst. Basketball
Asst. Baseball Coach
Asst. Track Coach
Head Tennis Coach
Head Golf Coach
Field Maintenance
Asst.Girls Softball
Cross Country Coach
Offensive Coordinator
SID

Title IX Coordinator
Head Volleyball

Asst. Sr. Volleyball
SrHigh Cheer Coach
Sr High Drill Team

1.52
1.56
1.6
1.4
1.43
1.47
1.03
(P11
1.53

1.50 (board approved 6/11/13)

0.28
0.15
0.12
0.12
0.1
0.1
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.05
0.04
0.1
0.05
0.05
0.15
0.05
0.05
0.035

BOONEVILLE SCHOOLS

WEIGHTED FACTORS
The following positions will be weighted against where they fall at years and degree on the salary schedule.
The weighted factor is based on degree held, number of months employed, number of extra hours worked

Voc. Agri

Voc. Business
Home Ec.
Counselor/Elem.
Counselor/JrH
*Counselor/HS
Librarian/Elem.
Librarian/JrH
Librarian/HS

Flat Rates/Stipends
HS Annual Sponsor

Senior Class
Asst.Sr. Class
Student Council

Homecoming FB/BB
Pee Wee Basketball

Grant Writer
Key Club

1.29
1.035
1.035

1.03

1.04

1.1

1.01

1.01

1.01

Jr. High

Head Football Coach
Head Basketball
Head Track Coach
Def. Coordinator
Asst. Football Coach
Asst. Basketball
Asst. Track Coach
Head Volleyball
Asst. Jr. Volleyball
JrHigh Cheer Coach
JrHigh Drill Team

1700
775
775
625
900
770

Salary Schedule for 2014-2015 ( Board approved: 2/11/14)

Superintendent
Asst. Supt.

Band Director
Special Projects/
Alt. School Director
Sp. Ed. Director
Ath. Director

Dean Students/ Elem.

Dean Students/JrH.
Dean Students/HS

0.1

0.1
0.07
0.05
0.02
0.03
0.02

0.1
0.02
0.04
0.03

Beta Club/Jr. Beta
Junior Class

10th Grade Class
Flagline Sponsor
Quiz Bow!
Speech/Drama

2
1.68

1.16 **Asst. Band Director 1.10

1.01

1.07
1.17
1.3
1.3
1.3
7th Grade
Head Football Coach
Head Basketball
Head Track Coach
Asst. Football Coach
Asst. Basketball
Asst. Track Coach
Def. Coordinator
Head Volleyball
7th Cheer Coach

625 9th Grade Sponsor
625 Choral Director

340 JrH Annual Sponsor
800 Elem Annual

650 Show Choir

1700

Asst. Ath Director .03

0.05
0.05
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.03

340
1400
900
900
450

2000 (Extra duty allowance for grant writer, not required to be certified employee.)
625 (Board approved 6-14-11, effective July 1, 2011.)

***Asst. Band Director stipend of .10 approved by school board on May 10, 2011, effective July 1, 2011.



