BOONEVILLE SCHOOLS CERTIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE 2014-2015

District #6	55	Board	approve	đ	06/10/14)

	T = =	T	District #		u appro	oved 06/10/1	/		
Inc.	Years	BA	BA+12	BA+24	Inc.	MA	MA+15	MA+30	MA+45
	Exp.								
	0	33,475	34,125	34,875		35,875	36,625	37,275	37,825
550	1	34,025	34,675	35,425	550	36,425	37,175	37,825	38,375
550	2	34,575	35,225	35,975	550	36,975	37,725	38,375	38,925
550	3	35,125	35,775	36,525	550	37,525	38,275	38,925	39,475
550	4	35,675	36,325	37,075	550	38,075	38,825	39,475	40,025
550	5	36,225	36,875	37,625	550	38,625	39,375	40,025	40,575
450	6	36,675	37,325	38,075	500	39,125	39,875	40,525	41,075
450	7	37,125	37,775	38,525	500	39,625	40,375	41,025	41,575
450	8	37,575	38,225	38,975	500	40,125	40,875	41,525	42,075
450	9	38,025	38,675	39,425	500	40,625	41,375	42,025	42,575
450	10	38,475	39,125	39,875	500	41,125	41,875	42,525	43,075
450	11	38,925	39,575	40,325	500	41,625	42,375	43,025	43,575
450	12	39,375	40,025	40,775	500	42,125	42,875	43,525	44,075
450	13	39,825	40,475	41,225	500	42,625	43,375	44,025	44,575
450	14	40,275	40,925	41,675	500	43,125	43,875	44,525	45,075
450	15	40,725	41,375	42,125	500	43,625	44,375	45,025	45,575
450	16	41,175	41,825	42,575	450	44,075	44,825	45,475	46,025
450	17	41,625	42,275	43,025	450	44,525	45,275	45,925	46,475
450	18	42,075	42,725	43,475	450	44,975	45,725	46,375	46,925
450	19	42,525	43,175	43,925	450	45,425	46,175	46,825	47,375
450	20	42,975	43,625	44,375	450	45,875	46,625	47,275	47,825
200	21	43,175	43,825	44,575	200	46,075	46,825	47,475	48,025
200	22	43,375	44,025	44,775	200	46,275	47,025	47,675	48,225
200	23	43,575	44,225	44,975	200	46,475	47,225	47,875	48,425
200	24	43,775	44,425	45,175	200	46,675	47,425	48,075	48,625
200	25	43,975	44,625	45,375	200	46,875	47,625	48,275	48,825
200	26	44,175	44,825	45,575	200	47,075	47,825	48,475	49,025
200	27	44,375	45,025	45,775	200	47,275	48,025	48,675	49,225

School Board President Date

BOONEVILLE SCHOOLS

Salary Schedule for 2014-2015 (Board approved: 2/11/14) WEIGHTED FACTORS

The following positions will be weighted against where they fall at years and degree on the salary schedule. The weighted factor is based on degree held, number of months employed, number of extra hours worked during the contract and responsibilities.

Elementary Principal	1.52	Voc. Agri	1.29	Superintendent	2					
JrH Principal	1.56	Voc. Business	1.035	Asst. Supt.	1.68					
HS Principal	1.6	Home Ec.	1.035	Band Director	1.16 **Asst. Ba	nd Director 1.1	0			
Asst. Elem Principal	1.4	Counselor/Elem.	1.03	Special Projects/	1.01	20				
Asst. JrH Principal	1.43	Counselor/JrH	1.04	Alt. School Director						
Asst. HS Principal	1.47	*Counselor/HS	1.1	Sp. Ed. Director	1.07					
Gifted/Talented	1.03	Librarian/Elem.	1.01	Ath. Director	1.17	Asst. Ath Direc	tor .03			
Curr. Coordinator	1.60	Librarian/JrH	1.01	Dean Students/ Elem.	1.3					
Fed. Prog. Coord.	1.53	Librarian/HS	1.01	Dean Students/JrH.	1.3					
K-6 Curr Coord	1.50	(board approved 6/11/13)		Dean Students/HS	1.3					
Sr. High			Jr. High		7th Grade					
Head Football Coach	0.28		Head Football Coach	0.1	Head Football Coach	0.05				
Head Basketball	0.15		Head Basketball	0.1	Head Basketball	0.05				
Head Baseball Coach	0.12		Head Track Coach	0.07	Head Track Coach	0.02				
Head Softball Coach	0.12		Def. Coordinator	0.05	Asst. Football Coach	0.02				
Head Track Coach	0.1		Asst. Football Coach	0.02	Asst. Basketball	0.02				
Def. Coordinator	0.1		Asst. Basketball	0.03	Asst. Track Coach	0.01				
Asst. Football Coach	0.05		Asst. Track Coach	0.02	Def. Coordinator	0.02				
Asst. Basketball	0.05		Head Volleyball	0.1	Head Volleyball	0.05				
Asst. Baseball Coach	0.05		Asst. Jr. Volleyball	0.02	7th Cheer Coach	0.03				
Asst. Track Coach	0.02		JrHigh Cheer Coach	0.04						
Head Tennis Coach	0.02		JrHigh Drill Team	0.03						
Head Golf Coach	0.02									
Field Maintenance	0.02									
Asst.Girls Softball	0.05	Flat Rates/Stipends								
Cross Country Coach	0.04	HS Annual Sponsor	1700	Beta Club/Jr. Beta	625 9th Grade	Sponsor	340			
Offensive Coordinator	0.1	Senior Class	775	Junior Class	625 Choral Director		1400			
SID	0.05	Asst.Sr. Class	775	10th Grade Class	340 JrH Annual Sponsor		900			
Title IX Coordinator	0.05	Student Council	625	Flagline Sponsor	800 Elem Annı	ıal	900			
Head Volleyball	0.15	Homecoming FB/BB	900	Quiz Bowl	650 Show Cho	ir	450			
Asst. Sr. Volleyball	0.05	Pee Wee Basketball	770	Speech/Drama	1700					
SrHigh Cheer Coach	0.05	Grant Writer	2000 (Extra duty allowance for grant writer, not required to be certified employee.)							
Sr High Drill Team	0.035 Key Club 625 (Board approved 6-14-11, effective July 1, 2011.)									

^{***}Asst. Band Director stipend of .10 approved by school board on May 10, 2011, effective July 1, 2011.

